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199511160003
31151

11/16/1995
01:03:20 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199505180001
30761

199512070003
49871

12/07/1995
09:09:13 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
49881

12/07/1995
09:09:14 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
49911

12/07/1995
09:09:17 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
49901

12/07/1995
09:09:16 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
49921

12/07/1995
09:09:18 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
49951

12/07/1995
09:09:21 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
49971

12/07/1995
09:09:23 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
50001

12/07/1995
09:09:26 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
49991

12/07/1995
09:09:25 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
49981

12/07/1995
09:09:24 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
50261

12/07/1995
09:31:21 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
50291

12/07/1995
09:31:25 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
50281

12/07/1995
09:31:24 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC



199512070003
50271

12/07/1995
09:31:23 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
50311

12/07/1995
09:31:27 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199309180002
87451

199512070003
50331

12/07/1995
09:31:29 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199403290001
01381

199512070003
50341

12/07/1995
09:31:30 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199403230000
94911

199512070003
50381

12/07/1995
09:31:34 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199408260002
65681

199512070003
50371

12/07/1995
09:31:33 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199408040002
43731

199512070003
50361

12/07/1995
09:31:31 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199406170001
94731

199512070003
50411

12/07/1995
09:31:37 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199412020003
54861

199512070003
50451

12/07/1995
09:31:41 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199504050000
87261

199512070003
50441

12/07/1995
09:31:40 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199503280000
79061

199603250000
95531

03/25/1996
11:58:34 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES MANSFIELD,
JOHN HUGH

199506160001
57971

199604080001
14731

04/08/1996
02:07:56 PM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199207140001
39671

199510230003
02631

10/23/1995
10:15:01 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

199207060001
31191

199512070003
49751

12/07/1995
09:08:59 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
49761

12/07/1995
09:09:01 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199512070003
49781

12/07/1995
09:09:03 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199412130003
64401


