Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	GAINE Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
199511160003 31151	11/16/1995 01:03:20 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP					199505180001 30761	Description
199512070003 49871	12/07/1995 09:09:13 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
199512070003 49881	12/07/1995 09:09:14 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
199512070003 49911	12/07/1995 09:09:17 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
199512070003 49901	12/07/1995 09:09:16 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
199512070003 49921	12/07/1995 09:09:18 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
199512070003 49951	12/07/1995 09:09:21 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
199512070003 49971	12/07/1995 09:09:23 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
199512070003 50001	12/07/1995 09:09:26 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
199512070003 49991	12/07/1995 09:09:25 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
199512070003 49981	12/07/1995 09:09:24 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
199512070003 50261	12/07/1995 09:31:21 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
199512070003 50291	12/07/1995 09:31:25 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
199512070003 50281	12/07/1995 09:31:24 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						

	•								
199512070003 50271	12/07/1995 09:31:23 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC				
199512070003 50311	12/07/1995 09:31:27 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199309180002 87451	
199512070003 50331	12/07/1995 09:31:29 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199403290001 01381	
199512070003 50341	12/07/1995 09:31:30 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199403230000 94911	
199512070003 50381	12/07/1995 09:31:34 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199408260002 65681	
199512070003 50371	12/07/1995 09:31:33 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199408040002 43731	
199512070003 50361	12/07/1995 09:31:31 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199406170001 94731	
199512070003 50411	12/07/1995 09:31:37 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199412020003 54861	
199512070003 50451	12/07/1995 09:31:41 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199504050000 87261	
199512070003 50441	12/07/1995 09:31:40 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199503280000 79061	
199603250000 95531	03/25/1996 11:58:34 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	MANSFIELD, JOHN HUGH			199506160001 57971	
199604080001 14731	04/08/1996 02:07:56 PM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199207140001 39671	
199510230003 02631	10/23/1995 10:15:01 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC			199207060001 31191	
199512070003 49751	12/07/1995 09:08:59 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC				
199512070003 49761	12/07/1995 09:09:01 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC				
199512070003 49781	12/07/1995 09:09:03 AM	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			199412130003 64401	